
TOWN OF HEBRON 
HES DRINKING WATER REMEDIATION BUILDING COMMITTEE  

Regular Meetings Schedule 2018-2019 
(updated 11-26-2018) 

   
Meetings will be held on the first and third Monday’s of each month except as noted below.  All 
meetings will be held in the Hebron Elementary School Library / Media center.  All meetings will begin 
at 6:30 PM. 
 
 

Monday, November 19, 2018     (Warned as Special Meeting per FOIA) 

 

Monday, December 03, 2018     (Warned as Special Meeting per FOIA) 

   
Monday, December 17, 2018     (Warned as Special Meeting per FOIA) 

 
Monday, January 07, 2019      

 
Tuesday, January 22, 2019    (Note: Different Day MLK Day) 

 
Monday, February 04, 2019  

 
Tuesday, February 19, 2019  (Note: Different Day Presidents Day) 

 
Monday, March 04, 2019 

 
Monday, March 18, 2019   

 
Monday, April 01, 2019 

 
Monday, April 15, 2019   

 
Monday, May 06, 2019  

 
Monday, May 20, 2019   

 
Monday, June 03, 2019  

 
Monday, June 17, 2019   

 
Monday, July 01, 2019  

 
Monday, July 15, 2019   

 
Monday, August 05, 2019   

 
Monday, August 19, 2019   

 
Tuesday, September 03, 2019         (Note: Different Day Labor Day) 

 
Monday, September 16, 2019   
 



Monday, October 07, 2019  
 
Monday, October 21, 2019   

 
Monday, November 04, 2019   

 
Monday, November 18, 2019   
 
Monday, December 02, 2019   
 
Monday, December 16, 201  


